
24. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

55299 Nackenheim, 05.05.2019

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Daniel Henze TSG Haßloch
1:20

02
PS 13:8

33 Fr
 1  3  0  0  15 2

2 Luca Weny RWG Hanau-Erlensee
SS 12:2

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  16 1

3 Marlon Priebe TSV Gailbach
Fr

4:00

11
0:15

02
 0  1  0  0  8 3
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